Bus

. Bus 13 Traverse City to Kingsley / Fife Lake Go to website

Direction Route schedule
M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride) — Downtown M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride) — Downtown
Hall St Transfer Station Hall St Transfer Station
9 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride)

Wednesday 07:30
Garfield Road @ Mayfield Post Office

Thursday 07:30
Oleson's @ Three Mile

Friday 07:30
Liv Arbors
Cass Rd Transfer Station Saturday B
Cass St @ Sixteenth Street (Ob) Sunday -
Cass St @ Tenth Street (outbound)

Route info
Cass St @ Lake Ave (Inbound) Direction: M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride)

Stops: 9

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Pere
St

/
4

tors

B 13— Traverse City to Kingsley / Fife Lake BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2133375562
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2133375562
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2133375562

Direction

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — Downtown Fife Lake
(Merritt & Lakecrest)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

Cass St @ Lake Avenue (Outbound 205)

Cass St @ Tenth Street

Cass St @ Sixteenth Street (Inbound)

Cass Rd Transfer Station

Liv Arbors

Three Mile @ Oleson's

Garfield Road @ Mayfield Post Office

M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride)

Downtown Fife Lake (Merritt & Lakecrest)

Route schedule

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station — Downtown Fife Lake

(Merritt & Lakecrest)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Downtown Hall St Transfer Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

05:00-17:30

05:00-17:30

05:00-17:30

05:00-17:30

05:00-17:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2133375562

Direction Route schedule

Downtown Fife Lake (Merritt & Lakecrest) — Downtown Downtown Fife Lake (Merritt & Lakecrest) — Downtown
Hall St Transfer Station Hall St Transfer Station
10 stops Monday 06:10-18:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-18:40
Downtown Fife Lake (Merritt & Lakecrest)

Wednesday 06:10-18:40
M-113 E @ Northland Foods (Park-n-Ride)

Thursday 06:10-18:40
Garfield Road @ Mayfield Post Office

Friday 06:10-18:40
Three Mile @ Oleson's
Liv Arbors Saturday 10:40
Cass Rd Transfer Station Sunday 10:40
Cass St @ Sixteenth Street (Inbound)

Route info
Cass St @ Tenth Street Direction: Downtown Fife Lake (Merritt & Lakecrest)

Stops: 10

Cass St @ Lake Avenue (Outbound 205)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

Downtown Hall St Transfer Station

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Traverse City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2133375562

